
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

Kettering Middle

BUS 002
06:36 AM 3204 ETON DR

06:39 AM ETON DR & WILLOUGHBY RD (SE)

06:48 AM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD (NE)

06:50 AM ASHER ST & ETON DR

06:54 AM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

06:58 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

BUS 003
06:58 AM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

07:00 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

07:02 AM WATKINS PARK DR & CAMBLETON DR (S)

07:05 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

BUS 004
06:32 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

06:37 AM CHURCH RD & DORMANSVILLE BLVD

06:40 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:42 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:43 AM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

06:47 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

06:51 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY & THEBES LN

06:58 AM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

07:03 AM CAMERON GROVE BLVD @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

BUS 006
06:41 AM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

06:43 AM FENTON PL & LENOX DR

06:45 AM DUBS CT & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

06:47 AM ETNA DR & KINGSMERE CT

06:50 AM MOUNT LUBENTIA CT W & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY & NARROWLEAF WAY

06:54 AM TRUMAN PARK @ ENTRANCE

06:55 AM ENT TO CHARWOOD VILLAGE AND HARRY S TRUMAN DR

06:58 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

07:01 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

BUS 008
05:50 AM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

05:56 AM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

06:06 AM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

06:18 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

06:24 AM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 2 of 10

06:41 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

06:43 AM 70 WATKINS PARK DR- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

06:53 AM CORALROOT CT & WATERLEAF WAY

06:57 AM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

07:00 AM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

BUS 009
05:54 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

06:05 AM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

06:10 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

06:12 AM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

06:14 AM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

06:16 AM PARKSTONE DR & RICHMOND RUN

06:18 AM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

06:20 AM DEER STREAM DR & GENTLE BREEZE DR

06:27 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

06:28 AM 9805 WESTPHALIA RD

06:30 AM VALLEY FOREST DR & WESTPHALIA RD

06:32 AM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

06:44 AM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

06:45 AM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

06:47 AM DARCY RD AND SOUTH CHERRY LA

06:50 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

06:53 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

06:55 AM CHESTER GROVE RD & FRANCISCO CT

06:57 AM POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

BUS 011
06:42 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

06:44 AM WINSFORD AVE & WOODLAWN BLVD

06:46 AM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

06:49 AM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

06:52 AM CASTLEWOOD DR & NEW ORCHARD DR

06:58 AM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

BUS 012
06:19 AM FENWAY LN & BROWN STATION RD (W)

06:36 AM CINNAMON TEAL WAY & WATER FOWL WAY

06:38 AM DIXIE BOWIE WAY & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

06:42 AM ROBERT BOWIE DR & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

06:48 AM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT

06:53 AM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

06:56 AM NENE GOOSE CT & OAK GROVE RD

06:59 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

07:04 AM OPEN VIEW LN & WOOD BRANCH CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 3 of 10

BUS 022
06:47 AM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

06:51 AM WOOD EMBER DR & HOLLOW LOG DR (SE)

06:54 AM WATER FOWL WAY & MALLARD CT (W)

06:56 AM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

06:59 AM WATER FOWL WAY & BLACK SWAN DR

BUS 071
06:16 AM MARLBORO POINTE DR & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

06:22 AM 3400 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

06:25 AM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

06:29 AM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR

06:30 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

06:33 AM BROWN RD & LANTANA DR (NE)

06:35 AM 2409 BROWN STATION RD

06:37 AM 2211 BROWN STATION RD

06:39 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

06:43 AM CORONELLA CT & BROWN STATION RD (S)

06:44 AM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

06:45 AM 2911 BROWN STATION RD

06:50 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & ALAKING CT (E)

06:58 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

07:00 AM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

BUS 166
06:41 AM E MARLBORO AVE & E RIDGE DR

06:46 AM HILL OAKS RD & MICHELE DR (SW)

06:50 AM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & RIDGEFIELD BLVD

06:58 AM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTLAKE DR

07:01 AM ARBOR PARK PL & WESTRIDGE DR @ ARBOR PARK

07:05 AM SOUTHLAKES DR & STREAMSIDE DR

BUS 494
06:35 AM METZEROTT RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS/JEFFERSON SQUARE CONDOS

06:39 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

06:45 AM BUCK LODGE RD & LYNMONT DR

BUS 565
05:36 AM MARBURY DR & SENATOR AVE

05:40 AM GATEWAY BLVD & RAMBLEWOOD DR

05:44 AM COUNTY RD & DISTRICT HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

05:48 AM MARLBORO PIKE & PENN CROSSING DR

05:54 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

05:58 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 4 of 10

06:01 AM REGENCY PKWY & STONEY MEADOWS DR

06:05 AM HIL MAR DR & PRINCE RANIER PL

06:10 AM DIANNA DR & SWANN RD

06:13 AM SWANN RD & RYAN DR (E)

06:17 AM LEWIS AVE & SUITLAND ES DRIVEWAY

06:22 AM BROOKS DR - 1ST ENTRANCE  OAKCREST TOWERS APT

06:30 AM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

06:32 AM SUFFOLK AVE & CAPITOL HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

06:38 AM CANYON DR & CINDY LN

06:41 AM 6100 ADDISON RD

06:48 AM SHADY GLEN DR & WALKER MILL RD &  JOHN H BAYNE ES DRIVEWAY ENTRA

06:52 AM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

06:55 AM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER & SHADY GLEN DR

BUS 680
06:07 AM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

06:20 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

06:26 AM SALIMA ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

06:29 AM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

06:35 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

06:47 AM PINTA ST & PLATA ST

06:49 AM MAXFIELD CT & MAXFIELD DR & PLATA ST

BUS 694
05:47 AM ALLENTOWN RD & PATS LN

05:54 AM JOLLY LN & OAKLAWN RD

06:01 AM BELLEFIELD AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

06:05 AM 2015 BROWNS LN

06:07 AM BUCKLAND DR & CARYHURST DR

06:12 AM BRINKLEY RD & JOE KLUTSCH DR

06:17 AM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

06:22 AM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

06:25 AM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & PATTON PL

06:28 AM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

06:33 AM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

06:47 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE  & WALTERS LN

BUS 752
06:09 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:14 AM SOUTHVIEW CT & SOUTHVIEW DR

06:20 AM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

06:23 AM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

06:27 AM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

06:29 AM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

06:33 AM KERNAL LN & SAINT BARNABAS RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 5 of 10

06:48 AM 1715 SANSBURY RD

06:51 AM 2121 SANSBURY RD

06:55 AM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST

06:56 AM BEECH PARK ST & FERNWOOD DR

06:58 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

BUS 828
06:49 AM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

BUS 865
05:51 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & WOODLEY RD (SE)

05:57 AM E CLINTON ST & FRIENDSHIP RD

06:42 AM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

06:46 AM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

06:53 AM KEIR DR & SWANN RD

BUS 887
05:53 AM GLISSADE DR & PUMPKIN ST

05:59 AM HILLANTRAE DR & KIDDER RD

06:06 AM SAINT ALBANS LN & SAINT JAMES RD

06:12 AM ALHAMBRA AVE & BEALLE HILL RD

06:23 AM CATHERINE FRAN DR & SHANNA DR

06:44 AM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

06:53 AM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 6 of 10

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Kettering Middle

BUS 001
02:35 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

02:42 PM NENE GOOSE CT & OAK GROVE RD

02:45 PM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

02:51 PM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT

02:56 PM CINNAMON TEAL WAY & WATER FOWL WAY

02:58 PM DIXIE BOWIE WAY & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

03:02 PM ROBERT BOWIE DR & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

03:08 PM OPEN VIEW LN & WOOD BRANCH CT

BUS 002
02:35 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

02:38 PM ASHER ST & ETON DR

02:41 PM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

02:44 PM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD

02:46 PM 3204 ETON DR

02:49 PM ETON DR & WILLOUGHBY RD

BUS 003
02:36 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

02:39 PM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

02:46 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

02:47 PM 2211 BROWN STATION RD

02:49 PM 2409 BROWN STATION RD

02:51 PM BROWN RD & LANTANA DR (NE)

02:53 PM CORONELLA CT & BROWN STATION RD (S)

02:55 PM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

03:05 PM 2911 BROWN STATION RD

03:08 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

03:09 PM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR

03:11 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & ALAKING CT (E)

03:19 PM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

03:22 PM 3400 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

03:31 PM MARLBORO POINTE DR & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

BUS 004
02:29 PM CAMERON GROVE BLVD @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

02:35 PM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

02:48 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY & THEBES LN

02:51 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

02:54 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 7 of 10

02:55 PM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

02:59 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:04 PM CHURCH RD & DORMANSVILLE BLVD

03:07 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

BUS 006
02:31 PM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

02:34 PM FENTON PL & LENOX DR

02:36 PM DUBS CT & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

02:38 PM ETNA DR & KINGSMERE CT

02:41 PM MOUNT LUBENTIA CT W & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY & NARROWLEAF 

02:45 PM TRUMAN PARK @ ENTRANCE

02:46 PM ENT TO CHARWOOD VILLAGE AND HARRY S TRUMAN DR

02:49 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

02:51 PM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

02:53 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE NORTHAMPTON APTS

02:58 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

BUS 007
02:31 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

02:32 PM WATKINS PARK DR & CAMBLETON DR (S)

02:36 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

02:38 PM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

02:42 PM 70 WATKINS PARK DR- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

BUS 009
02:42 PM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

02:43 PM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

02:49 PM 9307 DARCY RD

02:53 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

02:54 PM 9805 WESTPHALIA RD

02:56 PM VALLEY FOREST DR & WESTPHALIA RD

02:58 PM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

03:04 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

03:08 PM POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

03:11 PM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

03:13 PM CHESTER GROVE RD & FRANCISCO CT

03:20 PM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

03:22 PM DEER STREAM DR & GENTLE BREEZE DR

03:25 PM PARKSTONE DR & RICHMOND RUN

03:28 PM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

03:30 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

03:32 PM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

03:37 PM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

03:48 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 8 of 10

BUS 011
02:35 PM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

02:38 PM CASTLEWOOD DR & NEW ORCHARD DR

02:44 PM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

02:50 PM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

02:52 PM WINSFORD AVE & WOODLAWN BLVD

02:54 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

BUS 030
02:31 PM 431 WATKINS PARK DR- COMMUNITY CENTER

02:35 PM WATER FOWL WAY & BLACK SWAN DR

02:38 PM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

02:40 PM WATER FOWL WAY & MALLARD CT (E)

02:45 PM HOLLOW LOG DR & WOOD EMBER DR (SW)

02:52 PM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

BUS 089
02:31 PM CORALROOT CT & WATERLEAF WAY

02:35 PM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

02:38 PM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

02:46 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

03:03 PM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

03:10 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

03:20 PM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

03:26 PM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

03:32 PM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

BUS 494
02:45 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

02:51 PM BUCK LODGE RD & LYNMONT DR

02:55 PM METZEROTT RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS/JEFFERSON SQUARE CON

BUS 565
02:39 PM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER & SHADY GLEN DR

02:42 PM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

02:46 PM SHADY GLEN DR & WALKER MILL RD &  JOHN H BAYNE ES DRIVEWAY

02:52 PM 6100 ADDISON RD

03:00 PM SUFFOLK AVE & CAPITOL HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

03:04 PM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

03:08 PM BROOKS DR - 1ST ENTRANCE  OAKCREST TOWERS APT

03:11 PM MARLBORO PIKE & PENN CROSSING DR

03:15 PM COUNTY RD & DISTRICT HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

03:19 PM GATEWAY BLVD & RAMBLEWOOD DR

03:26 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 9 of 10

03:29 PM REGENCY PKWY & STONEY MEADOWS DR

03:31 PM HIL MAR DR & PRINCE RANIER PL

03:37 PM DIANNA DR & SWANN RD

03:40 PM SWANN RD & RYAN DR (E)

03:44 PM LEWIS AVE & SUITLAND ES DRIVEWAY

BUS 680
02:40 PM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

02:53 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

03:00 PM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

03:05 PM SALIMA ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

03:11 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

03:17 PM PINTA ST & PLATA ST

03:19 PM MAXFIELD CT & MAXFIELD DR & PLATA ST

03:25 PM 6333 OLD BRANCH AVE-IRVIN MARTIAL ARTS

03:34 PM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

03:46 PM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

03:48 PM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

BUS 694
02:38 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE  & WALTERS LN

02:52 PM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

02:57 PM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

03:00 PM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & PATTON PL

03:03 PM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

03:08 PM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

03:10 PM BRINKLEY RD & JOE KLUTSCH DR

03:17 PM BUCKLAND DR & CARYHURST DR

03:20 PM 2015 BROWNS LN

03:23 PM BELLEFIELD AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

03:28 PM ALLENTOWN RD & PATS LN

03:33 PM JOLLY LN & OAKLAWN RD

BUS 760
02:39 PM 1715 SANSBURY RD

02:42 PM 2121 SANSBURY RD

02:46 PM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST

02:47 PM BEECH PARK ST & FERNWOOD DR

02:49 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

03:03 PM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

03:05 PM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

03:09 PM SAINT BARNABAS RD & KERNAL LN (W)

03:17 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

03:22 PM SOUTHVIEW CT & SOUTHVIEW DR

03:28 PM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:02 PM Page 10 of 10

03:31 PM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

BUS 833
02:56 PM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

BUS 865
02:58 PM KEIR DR & SWANN RD

03:21 PM E CLINTON ST & FRIENDSHIP RD

03:46 PM N MARLTON AVE & OLD COLONY DR S

04:45 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & WOODLEY RD (SE)

BUS 887
04:18 PM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

BUS 897
02:47 PM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

02:51 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP TOP

03:01 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

03:04 PM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

03:09 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

03:19 PM ALHAMBRA AVE & BEALLE HILL RD

03:23 PM SAINT ALBANS LN & SAINT JAMES RD

03:32 PM HILLANTRAE DR & KIDDER RD

03:38 PM GLISSADE DR & PUMPKIN ST


